FEES & CHARGES

Effective January 1, 2024

All fees are subject to change

ACCOUNTS SAFE DEPOSIT BOXES

(closed within first 60 days) $ 25.00 I —
Balance in account up to $25. 3X5 $ 1 500 Year
INACTIVE ACCOUNT FEE

no activity of any kind for 18-months $ 10.00 month 5x5 (Butte Only) $ 1500 Yeor
CHECKING ACCOUNT FEE month 3x10 $ 30.00 Year

-Star+ Payment Account $ 450 5¢10 $ 5000 Yeor

NSF Check Applied to a Drilling & Lost Key Fee All Costs Incurred

Loan
OVERDRAFT/NSF
OVERDRAFTS:

$ 30.00

?/?North_Star

Community Credit Union

Share Drafts,

RETURNED or PAID $ 30.00 .
A fee may be charged each gheiks,TﬁCHs, Bill
time a fransaction is presented ?y + orner
for payment, even if the same elecironic means
fransaction is presented for
payment multiple times or ways.

PRIVILEGE PAY $ 30.00 Each item
OVERDRAFT TRANSFERS

FREE with Overdraft Protection $ 1000 Permanualimi
RETURNED DEPOSIT ITEM $ 5.00

PLASTIC CARDS

DEBIT ATM/POS Limit

$ 500 Eachtime
Increase
CARD REPLACEMENT $ 15.00 Eachreplacement
GIFT CARD Purchase $ 3.00 member
VISA Immediate Fund
Availability $ 1000
VISA NSF Payment $ 28.00 max

NSCCU.COM



